IMPORTANT INFORMATION

All donations are 100% tax deductible and charitable donation receipts are issued for all donations.

Donations can be made through our website below, or donors can write a check to the Sting Soccer Foundation and mail to:

Sting Soccer Foundation 15000 E Beltwood Pkwy. Addison, TX 75001

For more information:

Please visit stingsoccerfoundation.org



The Sting Soccer Foundation will deduct a processing fee of 4% to all gifts and donations made to the Foundation to account for administrative and operational costs. The Foundation is ran by an unpaid Board of Directors, and to be effective, the Foundation requires financial resources to offset direct operating costs related to soliciting, processing and stewarding contributions.



SPONSORSHIP PACKET

ABOUT THE FOUNDATION

Our mission:

Sting Soccer Foundation strives to be a leader in youth outreach, believing the more young lives we inspire, the greater impact felt in our communities. The strong leaders of tomorrow begin with our investment today.

Supporting the community:

- **Financial assistance** We actively raise money to invest in youth soccer players, making sure kids stay on the soccer field and pursue their dreams.
- **Field development** Making improvements to existing fields or breaking ground for new ones, Sting Soccer Foundation plants the seeds for success.
- **Community service** We provide numerous community service opportunities to youth soccer players year-round, reiterating the importance of giving back to their communities.

WAYS TO GIVE

Sponsor a player:

This sponsorship will contribute to a particular player's club dues, uniforms, and travel expenses, allowing them the opportunity to compete year round.

Contribute to a team:

These contributions will go to a particular team and can be allocated for that team's specific needs. This can include team dues, uniforms, tournament fees or travel expenses.

General fund:

These contributions will be collected in a general fund and are allocated through financial aid to families in need. Families can apply for this financial aid and they are awarded by the board members.